M/WBE Summary

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 8.27% MBE and 3.37% WBE.
Participation for this change order:

NON M/WBE TOTAL - PRIME $ 680,31991 72.44%
Patin Construction, LLC, Hutto, TX $ 680,31991  72.44%
MBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $  96,800.00  9.64%
(MB) Comanche Express Services (Hauling), Austin, TX $  33,000.00 3.51%
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix LP (Concrete) Austin, TX $ 47,500.00 5.06%
(MH) Aaron Concrete Contractors (Asphalt Milling,
Paving) Austin, TX $ 10,000.00 1.06%
(MH) Titus Electrical (Electrical) Austin, TX $ 6,300.00 0.67%
WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $ 9,275.00 0.99%
(FW) Fuquay, Inc. (Erosion Controls) Austin, TX $ 5,250.00 0.56%
(FW) Brown and Green (Tree Services) Austin, TX $ 4,025.00 0.43%
NON M/WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $ 152,755.00 16.27%
Neenah Foundry Company (Tree Grates) Neenah, WI $ 50,193.00 5.34%
HD Supply Waterworks, Inc. (Pipe Supplier) Round Rock, TX  § 64,160.00 6.83%
UTZ Environmental Services (Landscaping) Leander, TX $ 38,402.00 4.09%

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:

PRIME:
72.44% Non M/WBE

SUBCONTRACTORS:
9.64% MBE; 0.99WBE: 16.27% Non M/WBE

TOTAL:
9.64% MBE; 0.99% WBE; 89.37% Non M/WBE



